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XXV  COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACIÓN 2ª DIVISION
MADRID, 20 - 22/12/2019

Prueba 39 Masc., 400m Libre Absoluto
22/12/2019 - 10:26 Resultados
RE 3:48.96 DURAN NAVIA MIGUEL SABADELL 22/03/2016
Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

1. QUINTERO VALERO Cristian Daniel 92 C.N. Sant Feliu 3:59.35 35,00 777
100m: 58.53 58.53 200m: 1:59.24 1:00.71 300m: 3:00.00 1:00.76 400m: 3:59.35 59.35

2. SANCHEZ TORRENS Marc 92 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:04.49 32,00 729
50m: 28.41 28.41 150m: 1:30.81 31.49 250m: 2:33.13 31.21 350m: 3:35.08 31.16

100m: 59.32 30.91 200m: 2:01.92 31.11 300m: 3:03.92 30.79 400m: 4:04.49 29.41

3. RIVERA GOMIS Carlos 94 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:05.24 30,00 722
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.47 31.52 250m: 2:33.11 31.62 350m: 3:35.81 31.65

100m: 58.95 30.60 200m: 2:01.49 31.02 300m: 3:04.16 31.05 400m: 4:05.24 29.43

4. ESCRITS MAÑOSA Lluis 01 C.N. Granollers 4:06.15 29,00 714
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:30.84 31.51 250m: 2:33.94 31.27 350m: 3:36.31 31.14

100m: 59.33 30.57 200m: 2:02.67 31.83 300m: 3:05.17 31.23 400m: 4:06.15 29.84

5. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:08.44 28,00 695
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:30.07 31.33 250m: 2:33.52 31.86 350m: 3:37.55 32.20

100m: 58.74 30.30 200m: 2:01.66 31.59 300m: 3:05.35 31.83 400m: 4:08.44 30.89

6. REY DE BARROS Bruno 01 C.N. Galaico 4:09.73 27,00 684
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:32.47 32.12 250m: 2:36.91 32.02 350m: 3:39.35 30.27

100m: 1:00.35 31.60 200m: 2:04.89 32.42 300m: 3:09.08 32.17 400m: 4:09.73 30.38

7. CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA Rafael 87 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:11.53 26,00 669
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:32.45 31.77 250m: 2:36.59 31.93 350m: 3:40.70 31.86

100m: 1:00.68 31.37 200m: 2:04.66 32.21 300m: 3:08.84 32.25 400m: 4:11.53 30.83

8. FERRER ESTELLER Fernando 94 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 4:12.49 25,00 662
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:33.39 32.14 250m: 2:38.38 32.24 350m: 3:42.82 31.86

100m: 1:01.25 31.84 200m: 2:06.14 32.75 300m: 3:10.96 32.58 400m: 4:12.49 29.67

9. MARIN SANCHEZ Juan Pablo 96 C.N. Alcala 4:12.99 24,00 658
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.09 32.12 250m: 2:36.59 32.36 350m: 3:42.00 32.80

100m: 59.97 31.29 200m: 2:04.23 32.14 300m: 3:09.20 32.61 400m: 4:12.99 30.99

10. GALAN VICENTE Pablo 02 Club Del Mar 4:13.99 23,00 650
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:33.41 32.39 250m: 2:38.17 32.19 350m: 3:43.20 32.52

100m: 1:01.02 31.64 200m: 2:05.98 32.57 300m: 3:10.68 32.51 400m: 4:13.99 30.79

11. FERNANDEZ NIETO Cristian 92 C.N. Galaico 4:15.18 21,50 641
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:33.13 32.00 250m: 2:37.90 32.17 350m: 3:43.74 33.01

100m: 1:01.13 31.84 200m: 2:05.73 32.60 300m: 3:10.73 32.83 400m: 4:15.18 31.44

IZQUIERDO MARTOS Yeray 04 Club De Tenis Elche 4:15.18 21,50 641
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:33.09 32.11 250m: 2:37.50 32.12 350m: 3:43.50 33.10

100m: 1:00.98 31.49 200m: 2:05.38 32.29 300m: 3:10.40 32.90 400m: 4:15.18 31.68

13. VENDRELL GARCIA Jose 03 C.N. Lleida 4:16.05 20,00 634
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:32.62 32.05 250m: 2:38.17 32.45 350m: 3:43.89 32.64

100m: 1:00.57 31.97 200m: 2:05.72 33.10 300m: 3:11.25 33.08 400m: 4:16.05 32.16

14. DE LEON ARTEAGA Gabriel 00 C.N. Las Palmas 4:16.52 19,00 631
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.58 32.32 250m: 2:38.80 32.51 350m: 3:44.33 32.46

100m: 1:01.26 32.08 200m: 2:06.29 32.71 300m: 3:11.87 33.07 400m: 4:16.52 32.19
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XXV  COPA DE CLUBES DE NATACIÓN 2ª DIVISION
MADRID, 20 - 22/12/2019

Prueba 39, Masc., 400m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

15. OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ Alex 98 C.N. Judizmendi 4:17.16 18,00 626
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:33.22 32.66 250m: 2:38.98 32.17 350m: 3:44.92 32.30

100m: 1:00.56 32.08 200m: 2:06.81 33.59 300m: 3:12.62 33.64 400m: 4:17.16 32.24

16. ANDRES MARTIN Fernando 00 C.N. Helios 4:17.18 17,00 626
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:33.43 32.36 250m: 2:38.83 33.05 350m: 3:45.59 33.85

100m: 1:01.07 31.59 200m: 2:05.78 32.35 300m: 3:11.74 32.91 400m: 4:17.18 31.59

17. RUDYAGA KAYUN Nikita 01 C.N. Leganes 4:18.80 16,00 614
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.20 32.44 250m: 2:41.90 33.62 350m: 3:47.41 31.58

100m: 1:01.76 32.74 200m: 2:08.28 34.08 300m: 3:15.83 33.93 400m: 4:18.80 31.39

18. GOÑI PEZONAGA Mikel 00 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:19.09 15,00 612
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.94 33.07 250m: 2:41.04 33.53 350m: 3:47.63 33.00

100m: 1:00.87 32.12 200m: 2:07.51 33.57 300m: 3:14.63 33.59 400m: 4:19.09 31.46

19. VILCHES TEJERINA Santiago 04 C.N. Alcala 4:19.20 14,00 612
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.37 32.95 250m: 2:41.31 33.72 350m: 3:47.78 33.15

100m: 1:01.42 32.18 200m: 2:07.59 33.22 300m: 3:14.63 33.32 400m: 4:19.20 31.42

20. SOUTO VILAS Carlos 03 Club Del Mar 4:19.49 13,00 609
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:35.04 32.77 250m: 2:41.05 32.98 350m: 3:48.49 33.72

100m: 1:02.27 32.38 200m: 2:08.07 33.03 300m: 3:14.77 33.72 400m: 4:19.49 31.00

21. LIRES SUELDO Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:20.28 12,00 604
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:33.31 32.40 250m: 2:39.04 33.37 350m: 3:47.48 34.26

100m: 1:00.91 31.10 200m: 2:05.67 32.36 300m: 3:13.22 34.18 400m: 4:20.28 32.80

22. G.-ESPRESATI CLEMENT Pau 02 Club De Tenis Elche 4:22.18 11,00 591
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:35.15 32.03 250m: 2:41.49 33.19 350m: 3:49.07 33.37

100m: 1:03.12 33.15 200m: 2:08.30 33.15 300m: 3:15.70 34.21 400m: 4:22.18 33.11

23. USECHI ELIZARI Guillermo 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:22.75 10,00 587
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:37.46 33.57 250m: 2:44.05 32.98 350m: 3:50.57 33.10

100m: 1:03.89 34.02 200m: 2:11.07 33.61 300m: 3:17.47 33.42 400m: 4:22.75 32.18

24. MAYORAL HERVAS Alejandro 03 C.N. Leganes 4:22.94 9,00 586
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:35.48 33.78 250m: 2:43.59 34.13 350m: 3:51.83 33.81

100m: 1:01.70 32.30 200m: 2:09.46 33.98 300m: 3:18.02 34.43 400m: 4:22.94 31.11

25. CUBAS GRANADO Guillermo 02 C.N. Las Palmas 4:25.09 8,00 572
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:35.72 33.39 250m: 2:44.46 34.57 350m: 3:53.86 34.82

100m: 1:02.33 31.93 200m: 2:09.89 34.17 300m: 3:19.04 34.58 400m: 4:25.09 31.23

26. TEIXELL ANDERBOUHR Hugo 03 C.N. Granollers 4:25.43 7,00 569
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.69 33.71 250m: 2:45.21 34.49 350m: 3:52.65 32.99

100m: 1:02.98 32.98 200m: 2:10.72 34.03 300m: 3:19.66 34.45 400m: 4:25.43 32.78

27. ALCALDE ARNAL Angel 04 C.N. Helios 4:26.45 6,00 563
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.75 33.48 250m: 2:44.72 33.94 350m: 3:53.40 34.21

100m: 1:03.27 33.24 200m: 2:10.78 34.03 300m: 3:19.19 34.47 400m: 4:26.45 33.05

28. ARGIZ LOPEZ Marcos 04 S.D. Anaitasuna 4:29.18 5,00 546
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.71 34.10 250m: 2:46.37 34.42 350m: 3:55.72 34.53

100m: 1:03.61 33.21 200m: 2:11.95 34.24 300m: 3:21.19 34.82 400m: 4:29.18 33.46
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Prueba 39, Masc., 400m Libre, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo FINA

29. ARRUE MELO Mikel 02 C.N. Judizmendi 4:29.44 4,00 544
50m: 29.76 29.76 150m: 1:36.54 34.05 250m: 2:45.03 34.21 350m: 3:55.02 35.08

100m: 1:02.49 32.73 200m: 2:10.82 34.28 300m: 3:19.94 34.91 400m: 4:29.44 34.42

30. NOGUERA TOMAS Miquel 00 C.N. Lleida 4:31.25 3,00 534
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.40 33.49 250m: 2:44.81 34.03 350m: 3:55.68 35.57

100m: 1:02.91 32.94 200m: 2:10.78 34.38 300m: 3:20.11 35.30 400m: 4:31.25 35.57

31. SASTRE RODRIGUEZ Joan 04 C.N. Voltor Balear 4:33.52 2,00 520
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:39.00 34.74 250m: 2:49.12 35.37 350m: 3:59.58 35.35

100m: 1:04.26 33.39 200m: 2:13.75 34.75 300m: 3:24.23 35.11 400m: 4:33.52 33.94

32. BALLESTEROS LABRADA Sergio 03 C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 4:39.66 1,00 487
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:38.13 34.46 250m: 2:50.69 36.52 350m: 4:04.20 36.07

100m: 1:03.67 33.44 200m: 2:14.17 36.04 300m: 3:28.13 37.44 400m: 4:39.66 35.46


